



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 305/2025, 19474/2025 & 2265/2026**

JASKIRAT SINGH SETHI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Arora, Advocate

versus

PEKHNA SETHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajiv Bajaj, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

22.01.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge has been called for holding Special Division Bench with HMJ Nitin Wasudeo Sambre.
2. As directed, relist on 01.04.2026 in Advance List.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 22, 2026/as